City of Sopchoppy Month: October 7, 2019
Opening: Call to Order, Prayer and Salute to the Flag
Minutes: Approval
Awards, Recognitions or Announcements:
CITIZEN REMARKS:
GENERAL BUSINESS:
RESOLUTION NO. 2019-04 A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY OF SOPCHOPPY ESTABLISHING A CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL PROGRAM
 RESOLUTION NO. 2019-05 (Phase 1- FRDAP) A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE SUBMISSION OF AN APPLICATION FOR THE FLORIDA RECREATION DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM (FRDAP) TO THE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION FOR STATE OF FLORIDA FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021.
 RESOLUTION NO. 2019-06 (Phase 2- FRDAP) A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE SUBMISSION OF AN APPLICATION FOR THE FLORIDA RECREATION DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM (FRDAP) TO THE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION FOR STATE OF FLORIDA FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021.
LEGAL ITEMS:
CLERK ITEMS:
 Financial and Adjustment Report – approval Operational Reports and/or Updates Wakulla Chamber Nomination Depot Advisory- approval of new committee member (Chris Brown) Alley Closing Request
Public Work Items:
CITIZEN REMARKS:
Council Items:

AGENDA

Any person who desires to appeal any decision of this meeting will need a record of the proceeding and for this purpose, may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceeding is made which includes testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is based. Persons with disabilities needing assistance to participate in any of these proceedings should contact the City Clerk's office 48 hours in advance of the meeting.